
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity 
Basketball 11/1/2023 to 3/1/2024

Mason High School
6100 Mason-Montgomery
Mason, OH 45040

Sophie Weaver
School Phone: 513-398-5025
Home Phone: n/a
Fax: 513-336-6823
weavers@masonohioschools.com

Basketball
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Tuesday 11/14/23 Lebanon High School Away 6:00 PM
S Thursday 11/16/23 Tri scrimmage Home 6:00 PM
S Tuesday 11/21/23 Tri vs. Aiken and Alter Home 6:00 PM
S Tuesday 11/28/23 Winton Woods High School Home 6:00 PM
Friday 12/01/23 Ohio Valley Hoops Classic Home TBA
Tuesday 12/05/23 St. Xavier High School Home 7:15 PM
Friday 12/08/23 Hamilton High School Away 7:30 PM
Tuesday 12/12/23 Middletown High School Home 7:30 PM
Friday 12/15/23 Sycamore High School Home 7:30 PM
Tuesday 12/19/23 Colerain High School Away 7:30 PM

Friday 12/22/23 Princeton High School (Greg Richards
Recognition Night - PROMOTE!) Home 7:30 PM

Wednesday 12/27/23 Holiday Tournament Florida Away TBA
Thursday 12/28/23 Holiday Tournament Florida Away TBA
Friday 12/29/23 Holiday Tournament Florida Away TBA
Friday 01/05/24 Fairfield High School Home 7:30 PM
Tuesday 01/09/24 Lakota West High School Home 7:30 PM
Friday 01/12/24 Oak Hills High School Away 7:30 PM
Friday 01/19/24 Hamilton High School Home 7:30 PM
Tuesday 01/23/24 Lakota East High School Away 7:30 PM
Friday 01/26/24 Princeton High School Away 7:30 PM
Tuesday 01/30/24 Colerain High School Home 7:30 PM
Friday 02/02/24 Sycamore High School Away 7:30 PM
Tuesday 02/06/24 Archbishop Moeller High School Home 7:15 PM
Friday 02/09/24 Fairfield High School Away 7:30 PM
Tuesday 02/13/24 Middletown High School Away 7:30 PM
Friday 02/16/24 Oak Hills High School Home 7:30 PM
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Director Athletic Director

Jonathan Cooper Bobby Dodd Tom Morris Sophie Weaver
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Dale Conner
12/1/23 Ohio Valley Hoops Classic | Mason vs. Taft @ 8:30 (subject to change)

Dale Conner

Dale Conner

Dale Conner


